
3 
size 

FROM 

60 
 

120 
cm 

30x60cm 

THE ULTRA 
LUXE SERIES 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 60x120cm 
 

 

Unveiling the Ultra Luxe Series: Inspired by the 

timeless elegance of marble, our collection offers 

a bespoke living experience. Encompassing a 

stunning array of designs and colors, Ultra Luxe 

elevates every space, fostering a distinguished 

aesthetic ideal for the modern professional. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

60x60cm 

60x120cm 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

03.600120.27323 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.20805 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 

03.600120.27300 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.20805 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27E56 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 

03.600120.44E06 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27E52 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.28000 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27E74 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27E75 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 

03.600120.44E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27E75 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27E68 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.20819 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

003.600120.27E72 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.08176 
 



 

 

 

Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm  
THE ULTRA 

LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
03.600120.08339 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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Product code:03.600120.08339 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.08303 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.08316 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27325 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27307 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27E51 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27E53 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27E54 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27E53 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

03.600120.27324 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27E61 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27E62 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27324 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

03.600120.27E57 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27403 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27320 
Matt | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27403 
 



Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm  
THE ULTRA 

LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
60x120cm 
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03.600120.27E60 
Matt | Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FRESH ION TILES The Fresh Ion tiles (Air purified tiles) is able to trap PM 2.5 more 

than 89%, generates Fresh ion 24/7 without consuming 

electricity. It releases ion 3.000 ions/ cm3 for trapping dust in the 

air (when install the negative ion tile for 40% of room area). 

 
 
 

 

Able to trap PM 2.5 dust more than 89% 

Releases 3,000 ions/cm3 

Available 24/7 without consuming electricity 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

03.600120.20811 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.20817 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.20813 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.20817 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

03.600120.44E07 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.20805 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.20805 
 



Product code:03.800800.27109 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.27109 
Nano Polished | Fesh Ion Effect | Rectified 

03.800800.27105 
Nano Polished | Fesh Ion Effect | Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.800800.27105 
 

08 
faces 

06 
 face  



FRESH ION TILES 

M-STONE 
80x80cm 
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03.800800.27101 
Nano Polished | Fesh Ion Effect | Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 
03.600600.29E54 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 

 

  
03.600600.08E12 
Matt | Structured, Fresh Ion, Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

03.600600.08E13 
Matt | Structured, Fresh Ion, Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
03.600600.08E09 
Matt | Structured, Fresh Ion, Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

03.600600.08E10 
Matt | Structured, Fresh Ion, Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

 

 
 

 34  Product code: 03.600600.08E10 
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FRESH ION TILES 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 
03.600600.09411 
Nano Polished | Fesh Ion Effect | Rectified 

 

 

  
03.600600.29E31 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

03.600600.09384 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
03.600600.29E39 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

03.600600.09412 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 

 
 

 36  Product code: 03.600600.09432 
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08 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Glossy| Hygienic Effect | Rectified Rectified 

 

Glossy| Hygienic Effect |Rectified Glossy| Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

 

 

Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

Glossy| Hygienic Effect | Rectified Glossy| Hygienic Effect |Rectified 
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FRESH ION TILES 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
 

 Product code: 03.600600.09384 



SUPER BLACK TILES COLLECTION 
Feeling of Modern Nature 

 

 
Large-format porcelain tiles redefine modern living spaces with 

a touch of nature's grandeur. Their expansive scale creates a 

seamless canvas, showcasing rich visual details like marble 

veining textures with captivating depth. Fewer grout lines 

enhance the minimalist aesthetic, while the versatile size allows 

for stunning application on both floors and walls. This fusion of 

size, design, and durability ensures lasting beauty, making 

these tiles the perfect choice for a trendy space infused with the 

enduring appeal of nature. 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 100x100cm 
 

ELEGANCE MARBLE COLLECTION 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 
 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
100x100cm 

 

 

 

Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

Nano Polished | Rectified 
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Product code:03.100100.21008  
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27326 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27317 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.44E04 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27326 
 



04 
 faces 

02 
 faces 

06 
 faces 

 

 

 

Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.08368 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27309 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.27E65 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27309 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.44E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.44E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600120.44E10 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 48  

  

LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.44E04 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

03.600120.44E05 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27316 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.44E05 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles, size 60x120cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

03.600120.27E55 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27622 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600120.27626 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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LUXE SERIES 

M-STONE 
 

Product code:03.600120.27622 
 



 

 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

  
03.600600.29E21 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E22 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
03.600600.29E23 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E26 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
03.600600.29E25 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E24 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 
 

 54  Product code: 03.600600.29E26 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

03.600600.09226 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.15647 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
03.600600.29E49 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E46 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.600600.09509 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.45E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 
 

 56  Product code: 03.600600.15663 
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WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

Wood and Stone avant-garde 

for the new home 

Glazed Porcelain Tiles 60x90 

 
 

The wood and stone avant-garde for the 

new home collection is inspired by the 

beauty of nature. It is selected from our 

long-lasting developed designs and promis- 

es to enhance your dream houses. 
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HOME COLLECTION: WOOD AND STONE AVANT - GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES | STONE ART EFFECT - SUGAR EFFECT 

ROUGH - MATT - GLOSSY | RECTIFIED |60x90cm 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

03.600900.08054 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

03.600900.08E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600900.08E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

03.600900.08E04 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600900.08E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600900.08E00 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 
61 

04 
faces 

04 
faces 

04 
faces 

60 Product code: 03.600900.08054 

HOME COLLECTION: WOOD AND STONE AVANT - GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

04 
faces 

04 
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ELEGANCE MARBLE COLLECTION 
Glaze Porcelain Tiles size:100x100cm 

 

 
Inspired by the captivating beauty of the natural world, the Elegant Marble Collection 

transcends stone and marble effect. These porcelain tiles, imbued with unique character, 

breathe life into any living space. 

A nuanced palette of black, grey, and white offers a canvas for creating striking visual 

effects. The collection's focus on large-format 1x1m tiles, available in both gloss and 

matte finishes, ensures design flexibility. From classic to minimalist, the Elegant Marble 

Collection caters to a diverse range of lifestyles and seamlessly integrates with the latest 

interior design trends. 

This captivating collection empowers you to create a space that reflects your own 

elegance, inspired by the enduring beauty of nature. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Homeinjoi.com             Homeinjoi             Homeinjoi         
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 100x100cm 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Nano Polished | Carving Effect | Rectified Nano Polished | Carving Effect | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

Nano Polished | Rectified Nano Polished | Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
 

Product code:03.100100.21003 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 100x100cm 
 

ELEGANCE MARBLE COLLECTION 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 
 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
100x100cm 

 

 

 

Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
03.100100.21017 
Nano Polished | Carving Effect | Rectified 
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Product code:03.100100.21017  
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 100x100cm 
 

ELEGANCE MARBLE COLLECTION 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 
 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
100x100cm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
03.100100.21018 
Nano Polished | Carving Effect | Rectified 
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Nano Polished | Rectified 
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Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

Product code:03.100100.21007 
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03.100100.21E00 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
size THE TRENDY DESIGN 

Feeling of Modern Nature 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES, SIZE: 80x80cm 

 
Large-format porcelain tiles redefine modern living spaces with 

a touch of nature's grandeur. Their expansive scale creates a 

seamless canvas, showcasing rich visual details like marble 

veining textures with captivating depth. Fewer grout lines 

enhance the minimalist aesthetic, while the versatile size allows 

for stunning application on both floors and walls. This fusion of 

size, design, and durability ensures lasting beauty, making 

these tiles the perfect choice for a trendy space infused with the 

enduring appeal of nature. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Homeinjoi.com                            Homeinjoi                                Homeinjoi          
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80x80cm 



Product code:03.800800.08628 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.08798 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.08628 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.08798 
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Product code:03.800800.24700 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.08892 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

03.800800.24700 
Matt| Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.08892 
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Product code:03.800800.30E05 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.30E04 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

03.800800.30E05 
Nano Polished| Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.30E04 
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THE TRENDY DESIGN 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 
 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

80x80cm 
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03.800800.08714 

Matt | Rectified 
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03.800800.08856 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

Product code:03.800800.08856 
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Product code:03.800800.08979 
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03.800800.08979 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.27E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.27E01 
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Product code:03.800800.08855 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.08855 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.08806 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.08806 
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Product code:03.800800.27E01 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.27E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.27602 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.27602 
 

 face  
01 01 
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03.800800.30E06 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.30E07 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.30E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.30E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.800800.30E00 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.800800.30E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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FEELING OF MODERN NATURE 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code:03.800800.30E03 
 



HOME COLLECTION 
Wood and Stone avant-garde 

for the new home 

CERAMIC & PORCELAIN TILES SIZE: 60x60cm 
 

 

Inspired by the enduring beauty of natural materials 

like wood and stone, this collection transcends mere 

imitation. These tiles, crafted with meticulous attention 

to detail, bring the essence of nature indoors. 

Their larger format creates a sense of spacious 

ambiance, ideal for opening up any room. Effortless 

maintenance ensures their elegance endures, mini- 

mizing cleaning time and maximizing enjoyment. The 

clean lines and sophisticated aesthetic elevate any 

space with a touch of modern appeal. 

Durable and timeless, these tiles resist wear and 

tear, ensuring their beauty graces your home for 

years to come. Their design versatility allows them to 

seamlessly integrate across floors and walls, catering 

to your unique vision. 

Embrace the enduring elegance of nature, reimag- 

ined for the modern home. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Homeinjoi.com       Homeinjoi                  Homeinjoi 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
03.600600.29E45 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E09 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29611 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

 

   
03.600600.29603 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29620 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.09743 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.11608 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.09676 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.09261 
Nano Polished | Rectifiedt 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

 
Product code:03.600600.09412 



 

 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 
03.600600.29803 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
03.600600.45E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E43 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
14.600600.42E51 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E44 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 
 

 92  Product code: 03.600600.29E31 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
03.600600.45E05 
Glossy | Rectified 

03.600600.29743 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

03.600600.45E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.29177 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

03.600600.08484 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.09413 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.09327 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E53 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.45E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

 Product code: 03.600600.29177 



 

 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
03.600600.29131 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E34 
Matt | Rectified 

03.600600.29E35 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.600600.29E42 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29610 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E32 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 
 
 

 

 
03.600600.29E11 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E41 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E38 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

 Product code: 03.600600.29E34 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

03.600600.29E01 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.600600.29E07 
Matt | Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

03.600600.29E04 
Matt | Sugar Effect | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.600600.29E02 
Matt | Rectified 

03.600600.29E03 
Matt | Sugar Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

03.600600.29582 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.29E20 
Matt | Rectified 

03.600600.09414 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

03.600600.29E37 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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 Product code: 03.600600.29582 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.29162 
Matt | Rectified 

03.600600.29102 
Matt | Rectified 

03.600600.29E56 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 
 

 

  
03.600600.29612 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.08E11 
Matt | Structured, Fresh Ion, Hygienic Effect |Rectified 

03.600600.29E08 
Matt | Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

   
03.600600.29E10 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E52 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E48 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 
 

Product code: 03.600600.29612 



 

 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
03.600600.29608 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29616 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.17124 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
03.600600.29581 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29607 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29609 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

03.600600.29581 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29E05 
Matt | Sugar Effect | Rectified 

14.600600.32E05 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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Product code: 03.600600.29608 
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GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 

 

 

 

  
03.600600.29E06 
Matt | Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

03.600600.09006 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
03.600600.29617 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

03.600600.29618 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

 

 
03.600600.29E55 
Matt | Rectified 
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Product code: 03.600600.29617 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED PORCELAIN 60x60cm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
03.600600.29E12 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600600.29E47 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 
 
 

 

03.600600.12023 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 60x60cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

13.600600.17702 
Glossy | Rectified 

13.600600.09656 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.600600.09616 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
14.600600.09811 
Glossy | Rectified 

13.600600.09684 
Matt| Rectified 

14.600600.09711 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
01.600600.39E03 
Matt | Rectified 

01.600600.39E04 
Matt | Rectified 
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 Product code: 14.600600.09684 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

14.600600.32E25 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32052 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32011 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32044 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E06 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 
 

 110  Product code: 14.600600.32011 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
14.600600.32043 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.33E24 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32E14 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32061 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

14.600600.32E08 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

   
14.600600.32E16 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E51 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

 
 

 113  

04 
faces 

06 
 faces 

03 
 faces 

04 
 faces 

06 
faces 

06 
 faces 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code: 14.600600.32043 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

14.600600.42E55 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32034 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E27 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

  
14.600600.32E18 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E19 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

 

 

Product code: 14.600600.32034 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

14.600600.32E10 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E11 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32010 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

   
14.600600.32E13 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E07 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32006 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 

  
14.600600.32036 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32037 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E15 
Matt | Rectified 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 

 

Product code: 14.600600.32036 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

14.600600.32110 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E04 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

 

   
14.600600.32E03 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32021 
Matt | Rectified 

14.600600.32E06 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
14.600600.42E02 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32024 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32008 
Matt | Rectified 
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 Product code: 14.600600.32021 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
14.600600.32E01 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32028 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32027 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32035 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.42E05 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E26 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32E17 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E20 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

14.600600.32031 
Nano Polished | Rectified 
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 Product code: 14.600600.32035 
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SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

14.600600.42E53 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32042 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32029 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
14.600600.32025 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32E07 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

14.600600.32039 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 

   
14.600600.32E12 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.600600.32017 
Matt | Rectified 

14.600600.32016 
Matt | Rectified 
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 Product code: 03.600600.32025 
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GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 60x60cm 

 

 

 

   
13.600600.09145 
Matt | Rectified 

13.600600.09709 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.600600.09798 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13.600600.09147 
Matt | Rectified 

13.600600.09660 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.600600.09702 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 

 

   
13.600600.09151 
Matt | Rectified 

14.600600.09648 
Glossy | Rectified 

13.600600.09153 
Matt | Rectified 
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01 
 faces 

01 
faces 

01 
faces 



 

 

HOME COLLECTION 
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GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 60x60cm 

 

  
01.600600.22007 
Glossy | Rectified 

01.600600.39015 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 

  
01.600600.22008 
Nano Polished | Fresh Ion Effect|Rectified 

01.600600.22010 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
01.600600.39801 
Matt | Rectified 

13.600600.09152 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 126  Product code: 03.600600.22008 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 

60x60cm 

 
 

 

SEMI PORCELAIN TILES 60x60cm 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
14.600600.32038 
Nano Polished | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.600600.32E23 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 128  Product code: 14.600600.32038 
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WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 

60x60cm 

 

 
 

 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 60x60cm 

  
13.600600.09671 
Matt | Rectified 

13.600600.09133 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 

 

  
14.600600.09676 
Matt | Rectified 

13.600600.17708 
Glossy | Sinking Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

 
01.600600.39041 
Matt | Rectified 

14.600600.09682 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 

 
 

 130  Product code: 01.600600.39041 
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ELEGANCE SIGNATURE 
Porcelain, Semi Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles 

Size: 20x120cm, 20x100cm, 15x90cm 

15x80cm, 15x60cm 

 

This wood effect tiles collection enhance a 
unique idea with simple harmony, give 
wooden materials character and personality, 
mark your home with an elegant signature. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
www.prime.vn www.prime.vn Prime Group JSC 

http://www.prime.vn/
http://www.prime.vn/
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Matt | Rectified 

 

 

Matt | Rectified 
 

 

Matt | Rectified 
 

 

Matt | Rectified 
 

 

Matt | Rectified 
 

 

Matt | Rectified 
 

 

Matt | Rectified 
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Semi Porcelain Tiles 
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Product code: 06.200120.20817 135 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Glazed Porcelain Tiles 
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Product code: 03.150900.08018 137 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles 
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Product code: 03.150900.08024 139 
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Semi Porcelain Tiles 
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WOOD LOOK 

 

Product code: 03.150600.09532 141 
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CLASSIC MELODY 
A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 50x50 & 40x40cm 

 
Square-format tiles, a cornerstone of classic design, 

continue to grace homes with their timeless allure. Their 

perfect proportions create a sense of order and stability, 

perfectly complementing traditional aesthetics. 

The beauty lies in their versatility. Offered in a wide 

array of designs, from intricate patterns to natural stone 

effects, these tiles can be tailored to suit any classic 

vision. From grand living areas to cozy bathrooms, their 

enduring appeal ensures a foundation of elegance for 

every room. 
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CLASSIC MELODY 

A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 

01.400400.02269 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
01.400400.02207 
Glossy 

01 
face 

 

 
01.400400.02336 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
01.400400.09267 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

01 
face 

 

 
01.400400.02307 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 144  Product code: 01.400400.09267 
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CLASSIC MELODY 

A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

01.400400.02255 
Glossy 

01.400400.02757 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

01.400400.02346 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

01.400400.02311 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
01.400400.02347 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 

 

 146  Product code: 01.400400.02346 
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CLASSIC MELODY 

A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

01.400400.02208 
Glossy 

01.400400.02209 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

01.400400.09236 
Glossy 

01.400400.09237 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

01.400400.02284 
Glossy 

01.400400.02774 
Matt 
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CLASSIC MELODY 

A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 

 

01.400400.09248 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 

 

01.400400.02268 
Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 

 

01.400400.02250 
Glossy 
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CLASSIC MELODY 

A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 

 

01.400400.02777 
Glossy 

 
 
 

 

01.400400.02277 
Glossy 

 
 

 

01.400400.09717 
Matt | Anti-Slip R11 
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Product code: 01.400400.09717 
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A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 
40x40cm 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

01.400400.02353 
Glossy 

01.400400.02350 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

01.400400.02359 
Matt 

01.400400.02351 
Glossy 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

01.400400.07623 
Matt 

01.400400.02776 
Matt 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Product code: 01.400400.02351 
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100% UNIQUE SPACE 
 

Create a personalized space for you 

Glazed Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles, size 30x60cm 
 

 

Imagine a world of design possibilities. Prime's 

tiles become your canvas, transforming any room 

into a unique reflection of you. Our range goes 

beyond trends, offering a spectrum of styles to 

ignite your creativity. 

Prime empowers you to explore. Advanced 

materials ensure effortless cleaning and lasting 

beauty, while the special anti-slip feature 

provides peace of mind. There are no limits - 

design your dream space with Prime. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
   Homeinjoi.com                   Homeinjoi                                   Homeịnoi 
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Glazed Porcelain Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300600.03E11 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03016 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.09170 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03918 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03813 
Matt | Rectified 

14.300600.09396 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.33E06 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.33075 
Glossy| Rectified 
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30x60cm 

Product code: 14.300600.33075 159 
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Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300600.17419 
Matt| Rectified 

05.300600.03985 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.17425 
Glossy | Rectified 

05.300600.03038 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03039 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03046 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.08579 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03042 
Glossy| Rectified 
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Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 03.300600.0316 161 
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Glazed Ceramic Tiles 

size 30x60cm 
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Product code: 14.300600.09174 
163 



 

 
Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.300600.09177 
Glossy | Rectified 

05.300600.03055 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E32 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E27 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.08633 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E23 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E22 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E28 
Matt| Rectified 
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06 
 face  

04 
 face  

04 
 face  

06 
 face  

04 
 face  

06 
 face  



 

 
Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300600.03E06 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E07 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E09 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E10 
Matt | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E16 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E17 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E18 
Matt | Rectified 

05.300600.03E20 
Matt| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

 

 

Product code: 05.300600.03E10 
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06 
 face  

04 
 face  

06 
 face  

04 
 face  

05 
 face  

06 
 face  

08 
 face  

04 
 face  



 
 

Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 
 

100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

 
Glazed Semi Porcelain 

& Ceramic Tiles size 

30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 
14.300600.09174 
Glossy| Rectified 

01 
 face  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
05.300600.03E30 
Matt | Rectified 

06 
 face  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
05.300600.03E29 
Matt | Rectified 

04 
 face  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
05.300600.08662 
Matt | Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

04 
 face  

 

168 
Product code: 05.300600.03E30 169 
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12 
 face  

Glazed Semi Porcelain & 

Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
14.300600.43E56 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 

 

14.30600.43E51 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.43E51 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.33E03 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.33E09 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.300600.33E08 
Glossy | Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.33E07 
Glossy | Rectified 

14.300600.33040 
Glossy| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

 

 

Product code: 14.300600.43E56 
171 

01 
 face  

12 
 face  

06 
 face  

12 
 face  

08 
 face  

05 
 face  

08 
 face  



 

 
Glazed Semi Porcelain Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.300600.43E01 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

14.300600.43E02 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.43E03 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

14.300600.43E04 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.43E05 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

14.300600.43E06 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.33E01 
Nano Polished| Rectified 

14.300600.43E07 
Nano Polished| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 14.300600.43E01 173 

20 
 face  

08 
 face  

12 
 face  

08 
 face  

12 
 face  

14 
 face  

08 
 face  

08 
 face  



 

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.300600.09192 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.09198 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.09173 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.09171 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03825 
Matt| Rectified 

14.300600.09395 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.09188 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.09392 
Glossy | Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 14.300600.09173 175 

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

04 
 face  

20 
 face  

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

01 
 face  



 

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.300600.09190 
Glossy| Rectified 

14.300600.09189 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03997 
Matt |Structured Effect |Rectified 

05.300600.03963 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

13.300600.09508 
Matt| Rectified 

13.300600.09512 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03E13 
Matt| Rectified 

14.300600.09195 
Glossy| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 14.300600.09194- 14.300600.09195 177 

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

04 
 face  

03 
 face  

01 
 face  

04 
 face  

01 
 face  



 

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300600.09227 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03991 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03957 
Matt| Rectified 

05.300600.03842 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03041 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03827 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03040 
Glossy| Rectified 

05.300600.03804 
Matt| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 
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04 
 face  

05 
 face  

01 
 face  

08 
 face  

01 
 face  

06 
 face  

03 
 face  

04 
 face  



10 
 face  

03.300600.29E07 

06 
 face  

03.300600.29E02 

01 
 face  

03.300600.29E04 

06 
 face  

03.300600.29E01 

06 
 face  

03.300600.29E05 

06 
 face  

03.300600.29E06 

02 
 face  

03.300600.29E35 

02 
 face  

03.300600.29E34 

 

 
Glazed Porcelain Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

Matt | Structured & Sugar Effect | Rectified Matt| Rectified 

 

 

Matt | Sugar Effect | Rectified Matt | Satin Effect | Rectified 

 

Matt | Sugar Effect | Rectified Matt | Structured & Sugar Effect | Rectified 

 

 

Matt| Rectified Matt| Rectified 
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100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Porcelain Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 03.300600.29E07 181 



 

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14.300600.43E54 
Matt| Rectified 

14.300600.43E53 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.43E52 
Matt| Rectified 

14.300600.33E02 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.300600.33E04 
Matt| Rectified 

14.300600.43E55 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 

 
182 

100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 14.300600.33E04 183 

08 
 face  

08 
 face  

12 
 face  

08 
 face  

08 
 face  

04 
 face  



06 
 face  

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles, size 30x60cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300600.03E15 
Matt| Rectified 

05.300600.03E13 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03863 
Matt| Rectified 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

05.300600.03053 
Matt| Rectified 

05.300600.03E24 
Matt| Rectified 

 

 

05.300600.03E25 
Matt| Rectified 
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05.300600.03E26 
Matt| Rectified 

05.300600.03E31 
Matt| Rectified 

06 
 face  

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

06 
 face  

06 
 face  

06 
 face  

06 
 face  

100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x60cm 

Product code: 05.300600.03E13 
185 



01 
 face  

 

 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 30x45cm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

05.300450.09811 
Glossy| Rectified 

 
 

 

  
 

05.300450.09805 
Glossy | Structured Effect | Rectified 

05.300450.09806 
Glossy | Structured Effect | Rectified 

 

 

  
05.300450.09802 
Glossy | Rectified 

05.300450.09801 
Glossy | Rectified 
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01 
 face  

01 
 face  

04 
 face  

04 
 face  

100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x45cm 

Product code: 05.300450.09811 187 



 
 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles size 25x40cm 
 

100% UNIQUE 

SPACE 
 

 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
25x40cm 

 

 
 

 

 

 
05.250400.02301 
Glossy 

04 
faces 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
05.250400.02326 
Matt 

04 
faces 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
05.250400.02307 
Glossy 

04 
faces 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
05.250400.02309 
Glossy 

04 
faces 

 

 

 

 

188 Product code: 05.250400.0232



 
Glazed Ceramic Tiles Size 30x30cm 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Glossy 
 

Glossy | Sinking Effect 
 

Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Glossy | Sinking Effect 

 
Matt on Glossy |Structured Effect 

 
Matt on Glossy |Structured Effect 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
192 

DECORATIVE 

Glazed Ceramic Tiles 
30x30cm 

Product code: 06.300300.09192 193 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

01 
faces 



HOME COLLECTION 
A CERAMIC STRIP FOR FRESH LOOK 

Glazed Semi Porcelain & Ceramic Tiles size 60x60cm, 40x40cm 

 
 

 
Our ceramic collection breathes new life into tradition. Offered in versatile 40x40 

and 60x60 sizes, these tiles enhance both indoor and outdoor spaces. The textured 

surface adds depth, creating a warm and inviting atmosphere. Perfect for modern 

homes, this collection seamlessly blends timeless material with contemporary design, 

fostering a sense of comfortable elegance in every room. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

   Homeinjoi               Homeinjoi Homeinjoi 
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01 
 face  

01 
 face  

 

 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED SEMI PORCELAIN 

& CERAMIC TILES 
SIZE 60x60cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED SEMI PORCELAIN & CERAMIC TILES 
SIZE 60x60cm 

 

 

 
14.600600.32124 
Matt |Structured Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

13.600600.09114 
Matt |Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

13.600600.09102 
Matt |Sugar & Structured Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 196  Product code: 13.600600.09106 
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01 
face 



01 
 face  

 
Rectified 

01 
 face  

01 
 face  

 

 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 

SIZE 50x50cm 

 
 

 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES SIZE 50x50cm 

 

 
13.500500.18612 
Matt |Sugar Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

13.500500.18622 
Matt |Sugar Effect | Rectified 

 
 

 

01.500500.09E01 
Matt | Rectified 
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01 
face 



Product code: 01.400400.10305 

01 
face 

01 
face 

 

 

HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 

40x40cm 

 

 
 

 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 40x40cm 

 

 
06.400400.08010 
Matt | 

 
 
 
 

01.400400.10306 
Matt | Structured Effect 

 
 

 

01.400400.10305 
Matt | Structured Effect 
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01 
face 



 

 

 
 

 

GLAZED CERAMIC TILES 40x40cm 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

14.400400.02705 
Matt | Sugar Effect 

01.400400.09220 
Glossy | Structured Effect 

14.400400.01592 
Matt | Sugar Effect 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

14.400400.10601 
Matt | Structured Effect 

14.400400.10608 
Matt | Structured Effect 

14.400400.10599 
Matt 
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HOME COLLECTION 

WOOD AND STONE AVANT 
GARDE FOR THE NEW HOME 

 
GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES 

 

 Product code: 01.400400.09427 

01 
face 

01 
face 

01 
face 

01 
face 

01 
faces 

01 
face 



  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TILE EFFECT HIGHLIGHTS 
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Dimensions and surface quality 

Kích thước và chất lượng bề mặt 

   

     

       

 

 
   

 

For non- rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or 

four sides) from the work size 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lệch trung bình của mỗi viên gạch (hai 

hoặc bốn cạnh) so với kích thước làm việc 

       

For rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or four 

sides) from the work size 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch trung bình của mỗi viên gạch (hai hoặc 
bốn cạnh) so với kích thước làm việc 

       

 

 
       

The deviation of average thickness of each tile from the work size thickness 

Sai lệch chiểu dày trung bình mổi viên so với chiểu dày làm việc 

       

 

        

For non- rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness 

related to the corresponding work sizes. 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so 
với kích thước làm việc. 

       

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related 

to the corresponding work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so với kích 
thước làm việc 

       

 

 
       

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related 

to the corresponding work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so với kích 
thước làm việc 

       

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from rectangularitys 

related to the corresponding work sizes 
Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so với kích 

thước làm việc 

       

Surface quality/ Chất lượng bề mặt        

a. Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For non- rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal 

caculated from the work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí trung tâm so với 
chiều dài đường chéo 

       

b.Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal caculated from the 

work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí trung tâm so với chiều dài 

đường chéo 

       

c. Edge curvature/ Độ cong cạnh mép 

For non- rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the corresponding 

work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí giữa cạnh mép so 
với kích thước làm việc 

       

d. Edge curvature/ Độ cong cạnh mép 

For rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the corresponding 

work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí giữa cạnh mép so với 
kích thước làm việc 

       

e. Warpage/ Độ vênh góc 

For non- rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated 

from the work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí góc so với chiều 

dài đường chéo 

       

f. Warpage/ Độ vênh góc 

For rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated from the 

work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí góc so với chiều 

dài đường chéo 

       

 

 
Surface quality/ Chất lượng bề mặt 

A minimum of g5% of the tiles are to be free 

from visible defects which can impair the 

appearance of a major area of tiles / Diện tích bề 

mặt quan sát không có khuyết tật trông thấy 

không nhỏ hơn 95% 

A minimum of g5% of the tiles are to be free 

from visible defects which can impair the 

appearance of a major area of tiles / Diện tích bề 

mặt quan sát không có khuyết tật trông thấy 

không nhỏ hơn 95% 

 

 

 

 
   

Water absorption/ Độ hút nvớc 
   

 

Breaking strength, in Newtons (N)/ Lực uổn gẩy(N) 
   

 

Thickness >7.5 mm, chiểu dày > 7.5 mm 
Not less than 2000 

Không nhỏ hÐn 2000 
Not less than 1100 

Không nhỏ hÐn 1100 
 

Thickness ‹7.5 mm, chiểu dày ‹ 7.5 mm 
Not less than 700 

Không nhỏ hÐn 700 
Not less than 700 

Không nhỏ hÐn 700 
 

Modulus of rupture(N/mm2)/ Độ bển uổn(N/mm2) 
Minimum 38 
Tối thiểu 38 

Minimum 30, Individual minimum 27 
Tối thiểu 30, Mťc tối thiểu cúa tťng mẫu 27 

 
 

Hard Mohs/ Độ cƄng bể mŒt theo thang Mohs Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Abrasion resistance/ Độ bển mài mòn 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu  

Cofficient of linear thermal expansion 

From ambient temperature to 1oooC 
Hệ sổ giãn nź nhiệt dài tƆ nhiệt Ċộ phòng Ċển 1oooC 

 

Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Required/Theo yêu cầu 

 

Thermal shock resistance/ Độ bển sổc nhiệt Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Crazing resistane/ Độ bển rạn men Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Frost resistance/ Độ bển băng giá Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Bond strength/adhesion / Độ bển liên kểt/ bám dính    

Moisture expansion/ Hệ sổ giãn nź ẩm, mm/m    

Small colour diferences/ Sự khác biệt nhò vể màu 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Impact resistance/ Độ bển va Ċňp 
   

Chemical property / Đặc tính hóa học 
   

Resistance to staining/ Độ bển chổng bám bẩn 
Minimum class 3 
Tối thiểu cấp 3 

Minimum class 3 
Tối thiểu cấp 3 

 
 

Resistance to chemicals/ Độ bển hóa học 
   

 

- Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Đổi với các loại axit và kiểm nổng Ċộ thẩp 

Manufacturer is to state classification 

Do nhǎ sản xuất phân loại 

Manufacturer is to state classification 

Do nhǎ sản xuất phân loại 

 

-Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Đổi với các loại axit và kiểm nổng Ċộ thẩp 
Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 

 

-Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts 
Đổi với các loại muổi bể bÐi và hóa phẩm dân dựng 

Minimum B 

Tối thiểu nhóm B 

Minimum B 

Tối thiểu nhóm B 

 

Release of dangerous substances 
(Lead, cadmium and other dangerous substances) 

Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 
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Length and width/ Chiều dài và r®ng 
   

 

For non- rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or 

four sides) from the work size 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lệch trung bình của mỗi viên gạch (hai 

hoặc bốn cạnh) so với kích thước làm việc 

       

For rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or four 

sides) from the work size 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch trung bình của mỗi viên gạch (hai hoặc 

bốn cạnh) so với kích thước làm việc 

       

Thickness/ Chiều dày      

The deviation of average thickness of each tile from the work size thickness 

Sai lệch chiểu dày trung bình mổi viên so với chiểu dày làm việc 

       

Straightness of sides/ Ð® thẳng cạnh      

For non- rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from 

straightness related to the corresponding work sizes. 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh 

so với kích thước làm việc. 

       

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related 

to the corresponding work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so với kích 
thước làm việc 

       

RectanguIarity/ Ð® vuông góc        

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related 

to the corresponding work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhất của độ thẳng cạnh so với kích 
thước làm việc 

       

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from rectangularitys 

related to the corresponding work sizes 
Đổi với gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lớn nhẩt cùa Ċộ thắng cạnh so với 

kích thvớc làm việc 

       

Surface quaIity/ Chất Iģŧng bề mĻt        

a. Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For non- rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal 

caculated from the work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí trung tâm 
so với chiều dài đường chéo 

       

b.Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal caculated 

from the work sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí trung tâm so với chiều 
dài đường chéo 

       

c. Edge curvature/ Độ cong cạnh mép 

For non- rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the correspond- 

ing work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí giữa cạnh mép 

so với kích thước làm việc 

       

d. Edge curvature/ Độ cong cạnh mép 

For rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the corresponding work 

sizes 

Đối với gạch mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí giữa cạnh mép so với 
kích thước làm việc 

       

e. Warpage/ Độ vênh góc 

For non- rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated 

from the work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí góc so với 

chiều dài đường chéo 

       

f. Warpage/ Độ vênh góc 

For rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated from the 

work sizes 

Đối với gạch không mài cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ở vị trí góc so với 

chiều dài đường chéo 

       

 

 
Surface quality/ Chẩt lvžng bể mŒt 

A minimum of 95% of the tiles are to be free 

from visible defects which can impair the 

appearance of a major area of tiles / DiŇn 

tích bề m¼t quan sát không có khuyết t¼t 

trông thấy không nhǫ hon 95% 

A minimum of 95% of the tiles are to be free 

from visible defects which can impair the 

appearance of a major area of tiles / DiŇn 

tích bề m¼t quan sát không có khuyết t¼t 

trông thấy không nhǫ hon 95% 

 

 

 

 
   

 

Water absorption/ Dř hút nwớc 

 
 

 

 
 

Breaking strength, in Newtons (N)/ Lfic uốn gay(N) 
   

 

Thickness ≥7.5 mm, chiều dày ≥ 7.5 mm 
Not less than 1100 

Không nhỏ hÐn 1100 
Not less than 800 

Không nhỏ hÐn 800 

 

Thickness <7.5 mm, chiều dày < 7.5 mm 
Not less than 700 

Không nhỏ hÐn 700 

Not less than 500 

Không nhỏ hÐn 500 
 

ModuIus of rupture(N/mm2)/ Dộ bền uốn(N/mm2) 
Minimum 30, Individual minimum 27 

Tối thiểu 30, Mťc tối thiểu cúa tťng mẫu 27 
Minimum 18, Individual minimum 16 

Tối thiểu 18, Mťc tối thiểu cúa tťng mẫu 16 

 
 

Hard Mohs/ Dộ cťng bề mŐt theo thang Mohs Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Abrasion resistance/ Dộ bền mài mòn Minimum class 2 /Tối thiểu cấp 2 Minimum class 2 /Tối thiểu cấp 2 
 

 

 

 Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Cofficient of Iinear thermaI expansion 

From ambient temperature to 100oC 

HŇ số giãn nơ nhiŇt dǎi tĚ nhiŇt dř phòng dến 100oC 

 

Required/Theo yêu cầu 

 

Required/Theo yêu cầu 

 

Thermal shock resistance/ Dř bền sốc nhiŇt Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Crazing resistane/ Dř bền rạn men Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Frost resistance/ Dř bền bǎng giá Required/Theo yêu cầu Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

 

Bond strength/adhesion / Dř bền liên kết/ bám dính    

Moisture expansion/ HŇ số giãn nơ ẫm, mm/m    

Small colour diferences/ Sṭ khác biŇt nhǫ về mǎu    

 

Impact resistance/ Dř bền va d¼p    

ChemicaI property / Đặc tính hóa học    

Resistance to staining/ Dř bền chống bám bẫn Minimum class 3 
Tối thiểu cấp 3 

Minimum class 3 
Tối thiểu cấp 3 

 

 

Resistance to chemicals/ Dř bền hóa hQc 
   

 

- Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Dối với các loại axit vǎ kiềm nồng dř thấp 
Manufacturer is to state classification 

Do nhǎ sản xuất phân loại 

Manufacturer is to state classification 

Do nhǎ sản xuất phân loại 

 

-Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Dối với các loại axit vǎ kiềm nồng dř thấp 

Test method available/ 

Theo phwong pháp thẺ 
Test method available/ 

Theo phwong pháp thẺ 

 

-Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts 

Dối vŴi các loại muối bể bÐi và hóa phẩm dân dụng 

Minimum B 

Tối thiểu nhóm B 

Minimum B 

Tối thiểu nhóm B 

 

Release of dangerous substances 
(Lead, cadmium and other dangerous substances) 

Test method available/ 

theo phwong pháp thẺ 

Test method available/ 

Theo phwong pháp thẺ 
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Length and width/ Chiều dài và r®ng 
  

For non- rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or four sides) 

from the work size 

Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lŇch trung bǐnh của mői viên gạch (hai ho¼c bốn 

cạnh) so với kích thwớc lǎm viŇc 

    

For rectified, the diviation of aver-age size for each tile (two or four sides) from 

the work size 

Dối với gạch mǎi cạnh sai lŇch trung bǐnh của mői viên gạch (hai ho¼c bốn 

cạnh) so với kích thwớc lǎm viŇc 

    

Thickness/ Chiều dày 
  

 
The deviation of average thickness of each tile from the work size thickness 

Sai lệch chiều dày trung bình mői viên so vŴi chiều dày làm việc 

    

Straightness of sides/ Ð® thẳng cạnh 
  

For non- rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related to the 

corresponding work sizes. 

Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lŇch lớn nhất của dř thẫng cạnh so với kích 

thwớc lǎm viŇc. 

    

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related to the 

corresponding work sizes 

Dối với gạch mǎi cạnh sai lŇch lớn nhất của dř thẫng cạnh so với kích thwớc 

lǎm viŇc 

    

RectanguIarity/ Ð® vuông góc 
  

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from straightness related to the 

corresponding work sizes 

Dối với gạch mǎi cạnh sai lŇch lớn nhất của dř thẫng cạnh so với kích thwớc 

lǎm viŇc 

    

For rectified tiles, the maximum deviation from rectangularitys related to the 

corresponding work sizes 

Dối vŴi gạch mài cạnh sai lệch lŴn nhất cúa Ĉộ thẫng cạnh so vŴi kích thĸŴc 
làm việc 

    

Surface quaIity/ Chất Iģŧng bề mĻt 
    

a. Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For non- rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal caculated from the 

work sizes 

Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí trung tâm so với chiều dǎi 

dwờng chéo 

    

 

b.Centre curvature/Cong trung tâm: 

For rectified tiles, centre curvature related to diagonal caculated from the work sizes 

Dối với gạch mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí trung tâm so với chiều dǎi dwờng chéo 

    

c. Edge curvature/ Dộ cong cạnh mép 

For non- rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the corresponding work sizes 

Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí giẼa cạnh mép so với kích 

thwớc lǎm viŇc 

    

d. Edge curvature/ Dộ cong cạnh mép 

For rectified tiles, edge curvature related to the corresponding work sizes 

Dối với gạch mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí giẼa cạnh mép so với kích thwớc 

lǎm viŇc 

    

 

e. Warpage/ Dộ vênh góc 

For non- rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated from the work sizes 

Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí góc so với chiều dǎi dwờng 

chéo 

    

f. Warpage/ Dộ vênh góc 

For rectified tiles, warpage related to diagonal caculated from the work sizes 
Dối với gạch không mǎi cạnh sai lêch lớn nhất ơ vį trí góc so với chiều dǎi dwờng 

chéo 

    

 

 

Surface quality/ Chất lĸżng bề mŐt 

A minimum of 95% of the tiles are to be free from visible 

defects which can impair the appearance of a major 

area of tiles / DiŇn tích bề m¼t quan sát không có khuyết 

t¼t trông thấy không nhǫ hon 95% 

 

 

 
  

Water absorption/ Dř hút nwớc 
  

Breaking strength, in Newtons (N)/ Lfic uốn gay(N) 
  

Thickness ≥7.5 mm, chiều dày ≥ 7.5 mm 
  

Thickness <7.5 mm, chiều dày < 7.5 mm 
  

ModuIus of rupture(N/mm2)/ Dộ bền uốn(N/mm2) 
Thickness >7.5 mm, chiều dày >7.5 mm: Minimum 12 

Thickness < 7.5 mm, chiều dày < 7.5 mm: Minimum 15 

 

Hard Mohs/ Dộ cťng bề mŐt theo thang Mohs 
  

 

Abrasion resistance/ Dộ bền mài mòn 
Report abrasion class and cycles passed/ 

Theo cấp mài mòn và số vòng quay Ĉã Ĉạt Ĉĸżc 
trong tťng báo cáo 

 

 

 
  

Cofficient of Iinear thermaI expansion 

From ambient temperature to 100oC 

HŇ số giãn nơ nhiŇt dǎi tĚ nhiŇt dř phòng dến 100oC 

 

Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 

 

Thermal shock resistance/ Dř bền sốc nhiŇt Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Crazing resistane/ Dř bền rạn men Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Frost resistance/ Dř bền bǎng giá Required/Theo yêu cầu 
 

Bond strength/adhesion / Dř bền liên kết/ bám dính 
  

Moisture expansion/ HŇ số giãn nơ ẫm, mm/m Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 
 

 

Small colour diferences/ Sṭ khác biŇt nhǫ về mǎu 
Plain coloured tiles only where required/ 

Gạch ĈÐn màu E < 0.75 

 

Impact resistance/ Dř bền va d¼p Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 
 

ChemicaI property / Đặc tính hóa học 
  

Resistance to staining/ Dř bền chống bám bẫn 
Minimum class 3 

Tối thiểu cấp 3 

 

Resistance to chemicals/ Dř bền hóa hQc 
  

- Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Dối với các loại axit vǎ kiềm nồng dř thấp 
Manufacturer is to state classification 

Do nhà sán xuất phân loại 

 

-Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkalis 

Dối với các loại axit vǎ kiềm nồng dř thấp 

 

Test method available/ theo phwong pháp thẺ 

 

-Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts 

Dối vŴi các loại muối bể bÐi và hóa phẩm dân dụng 
Minimum B 

Tối thiểu nhóm B 
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Gạch ốp tường tráng men 
Glazed Ceramic Wall Tiles 

10x30 04x12 9.5 32 0.96 17.0 81 77.76 1,377.00 

25x40 10x16 7.3 10 1.00 13.0 112 112.0 1,456.00 

30x30 
 

 9.0 
 

 

 
 15.0 81 80.19 1,215.00 

30x45 12x18 8.2 7 0.94 13 96 90.24 1.248.00 

30x60 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 23.5 

 
 86.4 1,410.00 

40x80 
 

 10.5 
 

 

 
 23.5±0.5 44 66.56 1,034.00 

45x90 17x35 10.5 
 

 1.62 28±1 48 79.38 1,344.00 

50x86 
 

 10.7 
 

 

 
 28.5 

 
 68.8 1,140.00 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Gạch lát sàn tráng men 
Glazed Ceramic Floor Tiles 

15x60 06x24 10 11 0.99 21 72 71.28 1,512.00 

15x80 06x31 11 8 0.96 23 72 69.12 1,656.00 

50x50 
 

 9.8 
 

 1.00 20.5 80 80.0 1,640.00 

40x40 
 

 8.8 6 
 

 17.5 
 

 76.8 1,400.00 

30x30 12x12 8.0 11 0.99 17.0 90 89.10 1,514.70 

20x40 8x16 8.8 12 0.96 16.5 80 76.8 1,320.00 

 
 

 

Gạch men sứ 
Glazed Porcelain Tiles 

80x120 31x47 12.3 2 1.92 55.0 40 76.8 2,200.00 

60x120 24x47 12.3 2 1.44 41.0 56 80.64 2,296.00 

80x80 
 

 11.2 
 

 
 

 47.4 28 53.76 1,327.20 

60x60 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 34.0 36 51.84 1,224.00 

 


